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28-

Numbers in the Bible

Nothing

Unity; God

Sufficient Testimony; Sufficient Witness; Jesus
Trinity; Resurrection; Holy Spirit; Divine Perfection
Humans Weakness; Man's Weakness; Creation; Earthly Number
Grace

Man; Satan; Satan's Influence Over Worldly Man
Spiritual Perfection; Spiritual Completion

New Creation, New Birth; New Beginning; Resurrection; Bride
Finality Or Divine Completeness

Responsibility According To Ability

Insufficiency

Divine Government Perfection

Rebellion

Deliverance OrSalvation

Rest

Love

Victory In Jesus

Bondage

Faith

Redemption

Sin; Corruption

Light

Death

Priesthood

The Forgiveness Of Sins

Gospel; Good News

Preaching Of The Gospel

Eternal Life

29-
30-
31-
32-
33-
43-
35-
36 -
37-
38-
39-
40 -
42-
45 -
50 -
60 -
70-
80 -
100-
120-
144 -
152 -
153-

200 -
300 -
600 -
666 -
1000 -

Departure Or Going Away

The Blood Of Christ Or Ministry Of Christ
Offspring

Covenant

Promise

Fathers And Sons

Hope

Enemy

The Word Of God

Man Looking At Something Other Than God
Change

Perfect Testing

Heavenly Appearance
Preservation

Pentecost

Second Time; Second Place
Rulership

Strength

Completion

Limit

Sealed With The Holt Spirit

Faith

The Apostle Peter

Prove Something

Warrior(s)

Warfare

Number Of The Beast; Anti-Christ
The Glory Of God



