Numbers in the Bible

0 -	Nothing	29 -	Departure Or Going Away
1 -	Unity; God	30 -	The Blood Of Christ Or Ministry Of Christ
2 -	Sufficient Testimony; Sufficient Witness; Jesus	31 -	Offspring
3 -	Trinity; Resurrection; Holy Spirit; Divine Perfection	32 -	Covenant
4 -	Humans Weakness; Man's Weakness; Creation; Earthly Number	33 -	Promise
5 -	Grace	43 -	Fathers And Sons
6 -	Man; Satan; Satan's Influence Over Worldly Man	35 -	Норе
7 -	Spiritual Perfection; Spiritual Completion	36 -	Enemy
8 -	New Creation, New Birth; New Beginning; Resurrection; Bride	37 -	The Word Of God
9 -	Finality Or Divine Completeness	38 -	Man Looking At Something Other Than God
10 -	Responsibility According To Ability	39 -	Change
11 -	Insufficiency	40 -	Perfect Testing
12 -	Divine Government Perfection	42 -	Heavenly Appearance
13 -	Rebellion	45 -	Preservation
14 -	Deliverance Or Salvation	50 -	Pentecost
15 -	Rest	60 -	Second Time; Second Place
16 -	Love	70 -	Rulership
17 -	Victory In Jesus	80 -	Strength
18 -	Bondage	100 -	Completion
19 -	Faith	120 -	Limit
20 -	Redemption	144 -	Sealed With The Holt Spirit
21 -	Sin; Corruption	152 -	Faith
22 -	Light	153 -	The Apostle Peter
23 -	Death	200 -	Prove Something
24 -	Priesthood	300 -	Warrior(s)
25 -	The Forgiveness Of Sins	600 -	Warfare
26 -	Gospel; Good News	666 -	Number Of The Beast; Anti-Christ
27 -	Preaching Of The Gospel	1000 -	The Glory Of God

28 - Eternal Life